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#No. 39 ZHF EER| 4x100m A KL—UL— B4 LRE

H AR &L 8k 3:54.73 BHEE., HARBRE, HIEEF. EREE SN (2018)
EERGEH 4:07.14 BHEHE. EEfM. AFNHE. BHREK EER (2019)
ESREEE 4:10.77 PMEHE. EFHRE. FEX. aHEHE EER (2016)
B RS ER R 4:17.78  INEHE. BEFE%E. LNEXR. NBELT EOSS (2013)
BB AR
B /K F—L%& FE R 1) RS FINA
50m 100m POINT
T 2/4 BAOSS CS - 4:22.07 X&% 679
Ficp I S =3  (0.57) 32.56  1:06.74  1:06.74
INRHR B =22 (+0.22) 33.79  1:12.68  2:19.42
BE EA =2 (+0.31) 29.18  1:03.62  3:23.04
hE [EE =2 (+0.15) 28. 21 59.03  4:22.07
2 2/6 a4+ ==MHECS —fig 4:27.83 636
wa FE2 b2  ( 0.66) 32.19  1:06.10  1:06.10
—¥ BTE N6 (+0.43) 36.69 1:17.65  2:23.75
E7 ¥t =2 (+0.29) 29.39  1:03.71  3:27.46
1t xiE F3  (+0.31) 29.11  1:00.37  4:27.83
3 2/5 A k< FEHCS —fig 4:28. 41 632
'K BT =2 (0.55) 32.43  1:06.68  1:06.68
= = F3  (+0.47) 37.44  1:19.82  2:26.50
FEHMY 3 (+0.26) 30.34  1:04.40  3:30.90
HH F4&E =3 (+0.38) 27.93 57.51  4:28.41
4 1/4 1EASS D —fig 4:37.22 574
HATGRER 12  (0.58) 33.00 1:07.76  1:07.76
£A &% 2 (+0.12) 35.53  1:17.29  2:25.05
mAR = 2 (+0.31) 30.47  1:07.76  3:32.81
mEAR K 2 (+0.03) 30.03  1:04.41  4:37.22
5 2/2 MyvrtEE CS —fig 4:37.56 571
BHa £ =2 (0.57) 33.38  1:10.99  1:10.99
Al mBEfE =1 (+0.45) 39.32  1:23.52  2:34.51
AiA tiE =2 (+0.33) 30.57  1:05.92  3:40.43
Al KB =3 (+0.23) 27.28 57.13  4:37.56
6 1/5 JSS=XKD — 4:43.67 535
PR TEtH 2  (0.65) 33.93  1:11.02  1:11.02
BR XEZE 3 (+0.44) 37.86  1:20.06  2:31.08
MR ER 12 (+0.26) 31.55  1:10.59  3:41.67
g  HE 2 (+0.38) 30.33  1:02.00  4:43.67
7 1/3 NS1/8—)L D —fi 4:51.20 495
AR BF 1 (0.57) 35.98  1:16.37  1:16.37
B FK 12 (+0.39) 38.03  1:21.20  2:37.57
EHZF #E 2 (+0.52) 31.43  1:09.61  3:47.18
= FE 3 (+0.35) 30.40  1:04.02  4:51.20
8 1/6 M¥vAtE D — & 4:55. 62 473
BiE 2iE f3  (0.74) 35.77  1:14.90  1:14.90
ZH EE 2 (+0.54) 41.38  1:30.03  2:44.93
'R OE 3  (+0.32) 30.11  1:04.89  3:49.82
BE ZEE 3 (+0.06) 31.09  1:05.80  4:55.62
9 2/7 JPSF F —h% 5:20.12 372
FEAREE ( 0.66) 40.39  1:22.46  1:22.46
= EE =1  (+0.35) 40.50 1:27.83  2:50.29
mH BH (+0. 09) 28.60  1:02.98  3:53.27
HrR 1 52  (+0.20) 38.63 1:26.85  5:20.12
2/3 Wi BIEERCS 5 e
=R EX = (0.72) 35.68  1:13.34  1:13.34
FEHOT =2 (+0.24) 36.73  1:21.03  2:34.37
Wi &40 52 (+0.07) 31.54  1:07.67  3:42.04
BEERT 252 (—— )
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